
TDS and SDS available on request 

*  Available in selected regions only. Not classified as a hazardous substance/mixture under the Classification, 
Labelling and Packaging of substances and mixtures (CLP) Regulation (EC) 1272/2008 in EU.

Always use glasses and gloves when applying adhesives.

Born2Bond™ Retaining anaerobic adhesives are a cost effective, adaptable alternative or 
addition to mechanical retaining processes. Capable of bonding all types of cylindrical assemblies, 
these single-component solutions also seal all metal joints to eliminate the risk of fretting 
corrosion. They achieve 100% surface-to-surface contact, producing a cohesive, durable 
connection capable of withstanding vibration, extreme temperatures and chemical substances.

FEATURES

• High power transmission
• Resistance to dynamic loads
• Vibration resistant
• Corrosion prevention
• Single component
•  Variety of viscosities  

and strengths
•  Suitable for active and  

passive metals 

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

• Gear manufacturing
• Machine engineering
• Bearing assembly
• Drive shafts
• Conveyor belts
• Centrifuges
• Turbines

BENEFITS

• Increased reliability
• Extends component life
•  Enables more precise,  

compact design
•  Reinforces or replaces  

machined elements
• Reduces costs

RA-38 RA-03 RA-20 RA-41 RA-48 RA-60 RA-WL*

BASE Urethane 
Acrylate

Meth-
acrylate Dimethacrylate ester

Urethane 
Meth-

acrylate

Dimeth-
acrylate

Dimeth-
acrylate

ester

VISCOSITY (mPa.s)
2.000-
3.000 100-150 5.000-

12.000 400-800 400-600 Paste 350-550

COMPRESSIVE SHEAR STRENGTH ON STEEL 
[ISO 10123]

>25N/mm2 >26N/mm2 >26N/mm2 >6N/mm2 >26N/mm2 >18N/mm2 >15N/mm2

COLOR Green Green Green Yellow Green Grey Green

TEMPERATURE RANGE -55 to 
180°C

-55 to 
150°C

-55 to 
230°C

-55 to 
150°C

-55 to 
180°C

-55 to 
150°C

-55 to 
150°C

NSF CERTIFIED No S5 No S5 No

RETAINING

UP TO
230ºC

MULTIPLE
STRENGTHS

OIL
   TOLERANT*

MULTIPLE
VISCOSITIESWL  

Anaerobic  
Range also 
available*
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DISCLAIMER
Bostik offers this Product Catalogue for descriptive and informational use only. The Product Catalogue is not a warranty, a contract or a substitute for expert  
or professional advice. 

The statements, technical information and recommendations contained herein are not exhaustive, are believed to be accurate as of the date hereof, and are not 
warranted or guaranteed in any way. They represent typical results for the products and are based on Bostik’s research only. The Product Catalogue relies upon 
your knowledge and input, and as such, its results are based solely upon the information you provide and the choices that you make. Since the conditions and 
methods of use of the products and the information relied upon by you are beyond our control, Bostik expressly disclaims any and all liability and damages that 
may arise from any use of the Product Catalogue, the products, the results therefrom, or reliance on the information contain herein.

The Product Catalogue is one of several tools that may be used to help you find the product best suited for your needs. It is used at your own risk, and 
by using it, you are knowingly accepting and assuming any and all risks associated with its use, the recommendations contained in it, any output and your 
selections. The performance of the product, its shelf life, and application characteristics will depend on many variables, including but not limited to the kind 
of materials to which the product will be applied, the environment in which the product is stored or applied, and the equipment used for application, among 
other things. Any change in any of these variables can affect the product’s performance. You are responsible to test the suitability of any product in advance 
for any intended use. Bostik does not guarantee the reliability, completeness, use, or function of the Product Catalogue or any recommendations arising 
therefrom. The data and information contained in the Product Catalogue is provided ‘AS IS’. 

The information provided herein relates only to the specific products designated and may not be applicable when such products are used in combination with 
other materials or in any process. Bostik encourages you to always read and understand (1) the Technical Data Sheet (“TDS”) and (2) the Safety Data Sheet 
(“SDS”) for all products, which are located on our corporate website or are available upon request. You are welcome and encouraged to contact your 
customer service representative to discuss your specific requirements and to determine what product is appropriate for you and your applications.

Nothing contained herein constitutes a license to practice under any patent, and it should not be construed as an inducement to infringe any patent.  
You are advised to take appropriate steps to be sure that any proposed use of the products will not result in patent infringement.
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